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220 GRIT REPLACEMENT GRINDING WHEEL SUIT WATER COOLED / WET
STONE SHARPENER P82-100-9 BY RIKON

Grinding Wheel

Meule
Rueda

Water Cooled / Wet Stone Grinding Disc Suitable for Wet
Grinding.

Specification

200mm (8")

220G

12mm (1/2") Arbor

Suit 150RPM

Suit

82-100 Wet Sharpener & Buffer by Rikon

Similar Approved Machines

SKU Option

8601306 Size: 200mm (8")

Model
Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
P82-100-9 220G $49

Water Cooled / Wet Stone
Sharpening Accessory

8601306
P82-100-9 220G
08601306

Rikon

200 mm
200 mm
40 mm

210 mm
210 mm
50 mm
2.4 kg
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