



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 220 GRIT REPLACEMENT GRINDING WHEEL SUIT WATER COOLED / WET STONE SHARPENER P82-100-9 BY RIKON





Water Cooled / Wet Stone Grinding Disc Suitable for Wet Grinding.

## **Specification**

200mm (8") 220G 12mm (1/2") Arbor Suit 150RPM

Suit

82-100 Wet Sharpener & Buffer by Rikon Similar Approved Machines



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8601306	Size: 200mm (8")	P82-100-9 220G	\$43.95

Model		
Туре	Water Cooled / Wet Stone Sharpening Accessory	
SKU	8601306	
Part Number	P82-100-9 220G	
Barcode	08601306	
Brand	Rikon	
Dimensions		
Product Length	200 mm	
Product Width	200 mm	
Product Height	40 mm	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Length	210 mm	
Shipping Width	210 mm	
Shipping Height	50 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	2.4 kg	